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Ordering Information - MTP-SC Cassettes

Fiber Optic Smart Ready / Smart Pre-terminated Patch Panel (contd.)
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Ordering Information - LED Modules

Description Color P/N

CablingGuard LED Module for Smart MTP - SC Cassette Green CLDMTPSCC0N-GN

CablingGuard LED Module for Smart MTP - SC Cassette Red CLDMTPSCC0N-RD

CablingGuard LED Module for Smart MTP - SC Cassette Blue CLDMTPSCC0N-BL

Description Front
Couplers

Coupler
Capacity

Fiber 
Capacity

MTP
Ports

TIA-568.3-D
Polarity

Total Loss
Option Packaging P/N

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 6 12 1 Type-C Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM3JH112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 6 12 1 Type-A Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM3JH112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 BI 6 12 1 Type-C Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMBJH112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 BI 6 12 1 Type-A Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMBJH112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 6 12 1 Type-C Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM4JH112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 6 12 1 Type-A Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM4JH112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 BI 6 12 1 Type-C Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMSJH112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 BI 6 12 1 Type-A Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMSJH112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OS2 6 12 1 Type-C Low-Loss 1/Box CKSS2JH112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OS2 6 12 1 Type-A Low-Loss 1/Box CKSS2JH112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC G.657.A2 6 12 1 Type-C Low-Loss 1/Box CKSA2JH112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC G.657.A2 6 12 1 Type-A Low-Loss 1/Box CKSA2JH112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 6 12 1 Type-C Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM3JS112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 6 12 1 Type-A Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM3JS112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 BI 6 12 1 Type-C Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMBJS112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM3 BI 6 12 1 Type-A Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMBJS112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 6 12 1 Type-C Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM4JS112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 6 12 1 Type-A Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSM4JS112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 BI 6 12 1 Type-C Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMSJS112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OM4 BI 6 12 1 Type-A Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSMSJS112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OS2 6 12 1 Type-C Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSS2JS112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC OS2 6 12 1 Type-A Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSS2JS112A-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC G.657.A2 6 12 1 Type-C Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSA2JS112C-BK51

CablingGuard MTP - SC Cassette SC/UPC G.657.A2 6 12 1 Type-A Super Low-Loss 1/Box CKSA2JS112A-BK51

BI = Bend-Insensitive
Assemblies max. connection loss:
Low-Loss < 0.5dB max.     Super Low-Loss < 0.35dB max.


